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Parts Information:
Bench Grinder Ø150mm 150W/230V
Model No: BG150CX.V3
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Parts Information:
Bench Grinder Ø150mm 150W/230V
Model No: BG150CX.V3

Item Part No. Description

1 NBG150/GWC GRINDING STONE 150 x 16mm 12.7 BORE A36Q 
COARSE

2 MSP510.S MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS 
M5X10mm (SINGLE)

3 BG150CX.V3-03 PHILLIPS BOLT M5X35

4 BG150CXV3.04N EYESHIELD BRACKET

5 FWM5.S FLAT WASHER M5 SINGLE

6 SWM5.S SPRING WASHER M5 ZINC (SINGLE)

7 SN5.S STEEL NUT M5 ZINC DIN934 (SINGLE)

8 BG150CX.V3-08 EYESHIELD

9 B/6002ZZ BEARING 6002ZZ

10 BG150CXV3.10N BASE

11 BG150CXV3.11N ROTOR

12 BG150CXV3.12N STATOR

13 BG150CX.V3-13 NAMEPLATE

14 BG150CX.V3-14 MIDDLE RING

15 BG150CX.V3-15 END CASING

16 BG150CX.V3-16 RIGHT INNER GUARD

-- BG150CXV3.16A RING GUARD

17 BG150CXV3.17N FIXING PLATE

18 BG150CX.V3-18 WHEEL FLANGE

19 BG150CX.V3-19 NAMEPLATE FOR WHEEL

20 NBG150/GWF GRINDING WHEEL 150x16mm 12.7mm BORE 
A60P 'FINE'

21 BG150CX.V3-21 NUT LEFT HAND THREAD

22 BG150CX.V3-22 RIGHT OUTER GUARD

23 MSP545.S MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS 
M5X45mm (SINGLE)

24 BG150CX.V3-24 SCREW

25 BG150CXV3.25N TOOL REST, RIGHT SIDE

Item Part No. Description

26 SWM5.S SPRING WASHER M5 ZINC (SINGLE)

27 FWM6.S FLAT WASHER M6 (SINGLE)

28 BG150CXV3.28N WORK HANDLE

29 SWM5.S SPRING WASHER M5 ZINC (SINGLE)

30 BG150CXV3.30N PAN HEAD SCREW M4x8

31 BG150CXV3.31N SWITCH

32 BG150CXV3.32N TOOTH WASHER

33 BG150CXV3.33N TERMINAL CLIP

34 BG150CXV3.34N PAN HEAD SCREW M4x8

35 BG150CXV3.35N RUBBER FOOT

36 BG150CXV3.36N BASE PLATE

37 MSP514.S MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS 
M5X14mm (SINGLE)

38 SWM4.S SPRING WASHER M4 ZINC (SINGLE)

39 BG150CXV3.39N CAPACITOR (2.5uf) 450v50/60HZ CBB60

40 BG150CX.V3-40 PHILLIPS BOLT M5X5

41 BG150CX.V3-41 CABLE

42 BG150CX.V3-42 LEFT INNER GUARD

43 SN12.S STEEL NUT M12 ZINC DIN934  (SINGLE)

44 BG150CX.V3-44 LEFT OUTER GUARD

45 BG150CX.V3-45 TOOL REST, LEFT SIDE

46 MSP545.S MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS 
M5X45mm (SINGLE)

47 BG150CX.V3-47 CABLE ADAPTOR

48 BG150CX.V3-48N PHILLIPS BOLT M5X20

49 BG150CX.V3-49N CABLE CLIP

-- BG150CX.V3-LG LEFT WHEEL GUARD COMPLETE (not shown)

-- BG150CX.V3-RG RIGHT WHEEL GUARD COMPLETE 
(not shown)


